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PART NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES COURSE PRICE GOLD PRICE

Toro Sand Pro 5020

 1. 100-533 Air Filter Toro 108-3811 $11.19 $9.51

 2. 100-131 Air Filter Toro 92-0527 $4.70 $4.00

 3. 100-743 Pre-Filter Toro 272490S $1.55 $1.32

 4. 100-073 Air Filter Briggs & Stratton 393957S $5.73 $4.87

 5. 100-685 Pre-Filter Briggs & Stratton 271794S $1.85 $1.57

 6. 425-573 ATC Fuse (case of 5) Toro 218-578 $3.98 $3.38

 7. 125-384 Fuel Cap Toro 112-6120 $5.46 $4.64

 8. 125-179 Fuel Cap Toro 112-6120 $5.12 $4.35

 9. 125-223 Fuel Cap Briggs & Stratton 795027 $4.68 $3.98

 10. 120-562 Fuel Filter Toro 108-3854 $2.81 $2.39

 11. 120-566 Fuel Filter Shop Pack (case of 25) Toro 108-3854 $62.99 $53.54

 12. 120-570 Fuel Filter Merchandiser Toro 108-3854 $27.91 $23.72

 13. 120-444 Fuel Filter Toro 108-3831 $3.89 $3.31

 14. 120-914 Fuel Filter Toro 94-2690 $4.69 $3.99

 15. 120-485 Oil Filter Toro 107-7817 $5.94 $5.05

 16. 120-483 Oil Filter Shop Pack (case of 12) Toro 107-7817 $66.40 $56.44

 17. 120-818 Transmission Filter Toro 54-0110 $10.08 $8.57

 18. 130-526 Champion Spark Plug Champion RC12YC $2.13 $1.81

 19. 130-069 Champion Spark Plug Champion XC92YC $2.86 $2.43

 20. 130-276 NGK Spark Plug NGK ZFR5F $2.67 $2.27

 21. 131-015 Torch Spark Plug Torch K5RTC  $1.57 $1.33

 22. 130-760 Torch Spark Plug Shop Pack (case of 100) Torch K5RTC  $156.47 $133.00

 23. 435-435 Starter Solenoid Toro 740207 $6.01 $5.11

 24. 435-099 Starter Solenoid Toro 740207 $8.54 $7.26

 25. 430-950 Indak Ignition Switch Toro 83-0020 $21.75 $18.49
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES COURSE PRICE GOLD PRICE

Toro Sand Pro 5040

 1. 100-533 Air Filter Toro 108-3811 $11.19 $9.51

 2. 100-743 Pre-Filter Toro 272490S $1.55 $1.32

 3. 100-131 Air Filter Toro 92-0527 $4.70 $4.00

 4. 425-536 ATC Fuse (case of 5) Toro 109355 $3.98 $3.38

 5. 425-573 ATC Fuse (case of 5) Toro 218-578 $3.98 $3.38

 6. 248-030 True Blue Belt Toro 1561 $7.50 $6.38

 7. 125-384 Fuel Cap Toro 112-6120 $5.46 $4.64

 8. 125-179 Fuel Cap Toro 112-6120 $5.12 $4.35

 9. 125-223 Fuel Cap Briggs & Stratton 795027 $4.68 $3.98
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Toro Sand Pro 5040 (Cont.)
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES COURSE PRICE GOLD PRICE
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 10. 120-444 Fuel Filter Toro 108-3831 $3.89 $3.31

 11. 120-914 Fuel Filter Toro 94-2690 $4.69 $3.99

 12. 120-562 Fuel Filter Toro 108-3854 $2.81 $2.39

 13. 120-566 Fuel Filter Shop Pack (case of 25) Toro 108-3854 $62.99 $53.54

 14. 120-570 Fuel Filter Merchandiser Toro 108-3854 $27.91 $23.72

 15. 520-441 Fuel Pump Kohler 24 393 16-S $11.87 $10.09

 16. 520-590 Fuel Pump Kohler 24 393 16-S $25.47 $21.65

 17. 125-336 Fuel Tank Bushing Toro 46-6560 $1.41 $1.20

 18. 440-433 Solid State Module Briggs & Stratton 799650 $26.16 $22.24

 19. 120-485 Oil Filter Toro 107-7817 $5.94 $5.05

 20. 120-483 Oil Filter Shop Pack (case of 12) Toro 107-7817 $66.40 $56.44

 21. 120-818 Transmission Filter Toro 54-0110 $10.08 $8.57

 22. 130-526 Champion Spark Plug Champion RC12YC $2.13 $1.81

 23. 130-069 Champion Spark Plug Champion XC92YC $2.86 $2.43

 24. 130-276 NGK Spark Plug NGK ZFR5F $2.67 $2.27

 25. 131-015 Torch Spark Plug Torch K5RTC  $1.57 $1.33

 26. 130-760 Torch Spark Plug Shop Pack (case of 100) Torch K5RTC  $156.47 $133.00

 27. 135-081 Spark Plug Boot Briggs & Stratton 66538S $1.14 $0.97

 28. 135-008 Spark Plug Terminal Briggs & Stratton 493880S $1.08 $0.92

 29. 435-295 Mega-Fire Electric Starter Briggs & Stratton 691564 $87.79 $74.62

 30. 435-435 Starter Solenoid Toro 740207 $6.01 $5.11

 31. 435-099 Starter Solenoid Toro 740207 $8.54 $7.26

 32. 430-950 Indak Ignition Switch Toro 83-0020 $21.75 $18.49

 33. 430-009 Indak Ignition Key (case of 2) Indak $1.58 $1.34

 34. 430-413 Delta Safety Switch Toro 82-2190 $4.86 $4.13

 35. 175-505 Valve Stem #412 Toro 5108 $1.61 $1.37

 36. 435-195 Voltage Regulator Briggs & Stratton 845907 $57.04 $48.48

 1. 100-465 Air Filter Toro 108-3808 $16.54 $14.06
 2. 100-541 Inner Air Filter Toro 98-2982 $10.81 $9.19
 3. 100-533 Air Filter Toro 108-3811 $11.19 $9.51
 4. 215-285 Tapered Bearing Set Toro 27-0960 $8.90 $7.57
 5. 120-562 Fuel Filter Toro 108-3854 $2.81 $2.39
 6. 120-566 Fuel Filter Shop Pack (case of 25) Toro 108-3854 $62.99 $53.54
 7. 120-570 Fuel Filter Merchandiser Toro 108-3854 $27.91 $23.72
 8. 120-444 Fuel Filter Toro 108-3831 $3.89 $3.31
 9. 120-678 Fuel Filter Toro 98-7612 $5.06 $4.30
 10. 120-410 Fuel Filter Toro 108-3831 $4.52 $3.84
 11. 175-505 Valve Stem #412 Toro 5108 $1.61 $1.37

PART NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES COURSE PRICE GOLD PRICE

Toro Workman 200
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